

etch book — Haxla (Gubila) To Puvai To -
Manjhuwe road.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agency — Niyag Kirtan

MM/6754

15E

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division

Kajpuri

DIVISION

Mesh Kaur

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

14.B.No - 1025

5th Final bill

22

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/o - Cont ⁿ of road from					
Herla para					
Manghuwa road					
Agency - Niraj Kumar					
Agreement No -					
Date of work - 6/08/2020					
Date of Completion -					
Further measurement of Nil					

Signature
22/06/23

Abstract of Cost

(i) Contⁿ of working B.m

0.500 km City Tmp - 17

@ 6413.56/km = 3335.00

ii Contⁿ of Reference pillars

0.220 km City Tmp - 17

@ 1565.62/km = 316.00

(ii) Clearing & grubbing of road land

0.26 Hecy City Tmp - 18

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					@ 1022.67-30/Hal = 26590.10
(3/8) Const ⁿ of embankment					- do - etc
2304.507 m ³ City Tmap-18					@ 199.62/m ³ = 460182.10
(4/9) Const ⁿ of subgrade					& earthen Shoulder
402.99 m ³ City Tmap-18					@ 203.30/m ³ = 281922.10
(5) E/W excavation					for Roadway Cutting
39.00 m ³ City Tmap-18					@ 126.24/m ³ = 4923.00
(6/10) Const ⁿ of Gr: s & pl					by grading T
51.03 146.04 m ³ City Tmap-18					@ 1353.00/m ³ = 69171.10
(7/12) Plv & laying G.B.M					Gr-III - do -
146.04 m ³ City Tmap-18					@ 1754.38/m ³ = 256205.10
(8/12) Const ⁿ of cc pavement					M 30 - do -
313.12 m ³ City Tmap-18					@ 4607.65/m ³ = 1451263.10
(9/21) Plv R.C.C M.I.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
R.M post					
03 Nos City TMAP-15					
@ 1870.93					5613.00
@ 4407.05/m ²					21451962.00
(10/22) Plv Rec M.S					
Boundary pillars					
10 Nos City TMAP-15					
@ 471.94/Nos = 4719.40					
(11/25) Plv fixing mngay					
Signs Boards					
03 Nos City TMAP-15					
@ 10226.32/Nos = 30678.96					
(12/26) Plv fixing					
Referential Sign					
Boards					
02 Nos City TMAP-15					
@ 3507.80/Nos = 7015.60					
(13/28) Road Marking with					
has applied					
103.97 m ² City TMAP-20					
@ 1643.00/m ² = 170856.00					
(14) Planting of trees					
their one year					
26 Nos City TMAP-20					
@ 800.00/Nos = 20800.00					
Total 2594792.00					
Add Gr. & Td. (13.6) 237324.00					

Continuation

[illegible]